RMLS Service Advisory Committee (SAC)

Do you know your local SAC representative?

Area

Central Ore. Coast
Columbia Basin
Columbia County
Coos County

Curry County

Douglas County
Eugene/Cottage Grove
Eugene/Cottage Grove
Mid-Columbia
Pendleton

Salem

Salem

Springfield

Yamhill County

Name

Alva Bracey
Michael Boylan
Tammy Scamfer
Rachel Richardson
Becky Watwood
Mary Gilbert

Kim Arscott

Ronda Prewitt
Melissa Alvarado
Dawn Blalack
Hector Garcia*
James Montgomery
Lori Palermo

Jon Gross

Phone

541.505.1180
541.564.0888
503.806.3820
541.404.3160
541.661.1506
541.371.5500
541.521.3567
541.543.6022
541.980.8977
541.276.0021
503.931.8501
971.599.5865
541.746.3498

503.472.8411

Email

alva@cbcoast.com
mike@boylanrealty.com
tammyscamfer@johniscott.com
rachel@rachelrichardsonrealtor.com
becky@century21agate.com
sold@marygilbert.com
kim@arscottrep.com
americandreamrealestateor@gmail.com
melissa@copperwest.com
dawn.blalack@gmail.com
hectorlgarcia@comcast.net
jamesm@hsmartrealtygroup.com
loripalermo@comcast.net

jon@wvrealestateteam.com

The Service Advisory Committee (SAC) represents the interests of subscribers outside the Portland-Vancouver Metro

area. Your local representative is your liaison with the RMLS Board of Directors. Your input is conveyed through this

Committee’s chairman who is a full member of the RMLS Board. Conversely, the Committee chairman routinely conveys

the RMLS Board decisions and discussions to your representative. If you have any concerns or suggestions for the RMLS

Board of Directors, please feel free to contact your area’s Service Advisory Committee Representative.

*Committee Chair
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