## **RMLS** Service Advisory Committee (SAC)

Do you know your local SAC representative?

Area	Name	Phone	Email
Central Ore. Coast	Alva Bracey	541.505.1180	alva@cbcoast.com
Columbia Basin	Michael Boylan	541.564.0888	mike@boylanrealty.com
Columbia County	Tammy Scamfer	503.806.3820	tammyscamfer@johnlscott.com
Coos County	Rachel Richardson	541.404.3160	rachel@rachelrichardsonrealtor.com
Curry County	Becky Watwood	541.661.1506	becky@century21agate.com
Douglas County	Mary Gilbert	541.371.5500	sold@marygilbert.com
Eugene/Cottage Grove	Kim Arscott	541.521.3567	kim@arscottrep.com
Eugene/Cottage Grove	Ronda Prewitt	541.543.6022	americandreamrealestateor@gmail.com
Mid-Columbia	Melissa Alvarado	541.980.8977	melissa@copperwest.com
Pendleton	Dawn Blalack	541.276.0021	dawn.blalack@gmail.com
Salem	Hector Garcia*	503.931.8501	hectorlgarcia@comcast.net
Salem	James Montgomery	971.599.5865	jamesm@hsmartrealtygroup.com
Springfield	Lori Palermo	541.746.3498	loripalermo@comcast.net
Yamhill County	Jon Gross	503.472.8411	jon@wvrealestateteam.com

The Service Advisory Committee (SAC) represents the interests of subscribers outside the Portland-Vancouver Metro area. Your local representative is your liaison with the RMLS Board of Directors. Your input is conveyed through this Committee's chairman who is a full member of the RMLS Board. Conversely, the Committee chairman routinely conveys the RMLS Board decisions and discussions to your representative. If you have any concerns or suggestions for the RMLS Board of Directors, please feel free to contact your area's Service Advisory Committee Representative.

## \*Committee Chair